
 
 
 
13.05.2024 
 
To,                                             
 
The Manager  
The BSE Limited 
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,  
Dalal Street                   
Mumbai-400001 
 
Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (‘LODR’) – For loss of Share 
Certificates.  

Stock Code: 517360 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
With reference to the captioned matter, we have been informed by our Registrar & Share Transfer 
Agent (‘RTA’) M/s BEETAL Financial & Computer Services Pvt. Limited that it has received 
intimation about loss of share certificates from shareholders as per details mentioned below:- 
 
S.No. Name of 

Shareholder(s)  
 

Folio 
No.  

No of 
Shares 

Distinctive Nos. Certificate No. 

From To 

1. Archana Gupta 15033 100 8162999 8163098 34599 
2. Subhash Chander 

Kapoor 
31389 100 9951092 9951191 55829 

3. Subhash Chander 
Kapoor 

31390 100 9951192 9951291 55830 

4 Sanjeev Gupta 15034 100 
100 

4003301 
8163099 

4003400 
8163198 

15570 
34600 

 
The Company shall approve and issue the duplicate share certificates in due course upon satisfaction 
of all the necessary documents required for processing the requests.  
 
We request you to kindly take the above information on record.  
 
Thanking you,   
Yours Faithfully 
 
For SBEC Systems (India) Limited 
 
 
Priyanka Negi 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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