

13.05.2024

To,

The Manager The BSE Limited 25th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai-400001

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('LODR') – For loss of Share Certificates.

Stock Code: 517360

Dear Sir,

With reference to the captioned matter, we have been informed by our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent ('RTA') M/s BEETAL Financial & Computer Services Pvt. Limited that it has received intimation about loss of share certificates from shareholders as per details mentioned below:-

S.No.	NameofShareholder(s)	Folio No.	No of Shares	Distinctive Nos.		Certificate No.
				From	То	-
1.	Archana Gupta	15033	100	8162999	8163098	34599
2.	Subhash Chander Kapoor	31389	100	9951092	9951191	55829
3.	Subhash Chander Kapoor	31390	100	9951192	9951291	55830
4	Sanjeev Gupta	15034	100 100	4003301 8163099	4003400 8163198	15570 34600

The Company shall approve and issue the duplicate share certificates in due course upon satisfaction of all the necessary documents required for processing the requests.

We request you to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you, Yours Faithfully

For SBEC Systems (India) Limited

Priyanka Negi Company Secretary & Compliance Officer